


Areas to be added as common land hatched blue

1

El

Hall

FF

LBFB

Allotment Gardens9 7

8

4

2

6

3
FW

15

5

Def

PH RH

Sta

FBs

Abbey Farm

TCB

St Mary's Priory

Pond

33.2m

23.0m

26.5m

22.4m

16.3m

28.1m

23.2m

20.7m

27.6m

16.8m

Sluice

Track

Dr
ain

Maze

Shelter

MP 43.5
Path (um)

Playing Field

11

GROVE

Gardens

90

4a

68

63

93 97

12

72 85

16

13

89

21

29

25

20

34
39

31

4371

10

17
14

23

77

86
82

2a
56

2732

45
59

52 96
94

70 3033

50

22

7a

99

64

1b

40

35

44 92

87
81

24

26

47

18

55

37

61

49

19

80

38

74
76

THE RISE

Guide HQ

BROOK ROAD

Priory Farm

Sheringham

and Gardens

HA
NR

AE
 CL

OS
E

HANDFORD DRIVE

(Augustinian)

Granary Cottage

HU
NT

LE
Y C

RE
SC

EN
T

70c

22a

44a

25a

224

21a

68a

33a

17
a

214

72a

14a

94a

70a

78a

228

62a

68b

58a

24a

12
A

1

24
Track

24

Hall

1

21

15

18

32

FBs

12

1

7

20

FB

4

6

1

FB

Dr
ain

94

10

25

25

37

8

22

13

1

32

14

414

2

FB

3

2

11

14 22

Pa
th 

(um
)

Track

3

Tra
ck

12

13

20

30

7

39

17

1

33

40

14

Shelter

20

22

Def

4

2431

29 1

16

1

Def

27

Path (um)
1

39

Pond

23

15

34

23
13

33a

23

De
f

17

17

FB22

4

99

2

11

Pond

1

LB

1

16

32

8

4

20

Def

23

FB

27

44

±
Date created:

1:3,204616,535.7817  342,842.1644Center of map:
21/02/2019

Scale:

© Crown copyright and database rights 
2011 Ordnance Survey 100019340

Notice of Application plan re application to amend the Register of Common Land
 ref CL35/1/58336 Beeston Regis Common & Back Common, Sheringham


